
CDA Throw & Catch RESULTS SHEET 
Event: Super Spinners Canine Disc Championships                                                                              
Head Judge:  Sharyn Palmer 
Host Club:    SCFD 
 
  Date:   19/7/2015   
 

 

Beginners Division           
Round : 1      Line Judge:      Leanne Wegner               Score Judge:      Bruce Bentley   
Round : 2      Score Judge:      Callum Herrington         

FP TEAM CLUB Round 1 Round 2 Total LAPS 
1 Katherine Boyle & Pearl PADS 10.00 (Q) 6.0 16.0 1 
2 Grant Hooker & Pearl PADS 4.5 9.00 (Q) 13.5 1 
3 Mark O'Reilly & Blue PADS 2.5 9.50 (Q) 12.0 1 
4 Sally Elsom & Scout   4.5 2.5 7.0 1 
5 Gary Harris & Summer PADS 2.5 4.5 7.0 1 
6 Katherine Boyle & Summer PADS 4.0 2.5 6.5 1 
7 Debbie Baker & Buddy PADS 2.0 3.5 5.5 1 
8 Stuart Robertson & Mr Monkey Man   1.5 0.0 1.5 1 
9 Wendy Blakeston & Fever   1.0 0.0 1.0 1 

10 Miri Segalowitz & Blue PADS 0.5 0.0 0.5 1 
11 Karen Moore & Zena   NFC NFC NFC NFC 
             

Excellent Division          
Round : 1      Line Judge:      Sharyn Palmer               Score Judge:      Bruce Bentley  
Round : 2      Line Judge:      Alica Wegner               Score Judge:      Sharyn Palmer  

FP TEAM CLUB Round 1 Round 2 Total LAPS 
1 Tony Gray & Baxter PADS 10.50 17.00 (Q) 27.5 86 
2 Cheryl Tomkins & Quest MADD 7.50 13.00 (Q) 20.5 22 
3 Cheryl Tomkins & Ramble MADD 6.00 12.50 (Q) 18.5 1 
4 Candice Walsh & Scout PADS 10.0 8.0 18.0 1 
5 Christine Hamilton & Kip PADS 8.0 9.5 17.5 1 
6 Cheryl Tomkins & Journey MADD 6.0 10.0 16.0 1 
7 Julianne Hoey & Layla SCFD 3.50  12.00 (Q) 15.5 1 
8 Helen Dibble & Tibby PADS 6.0 8.5 14.5 1 
9 Wendy Newton & Ramble MADD 7.0 4.0 11.0 1 

10 Kristy Doran & Lexi PADS 7.5 2.5 10.0 1 
11 Renae Crowe & Bella PADS 0.0 7.0 7.0 1 
12 Allison Britton & GT DDS 2.0 4.5 6.5 1 
13 Helen Dibble & Minka PADS 4.0 2.0 6.0 1 
14 Grant Hooker & Shania PADS 2.0 2.5 4.5 1 
15 Julianne Hoey & Clancy SCFD 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 

 

 

 



CDA Throw & Catch RESULTS SHEET 
Event: Super Spinners Canine Disc Championships                                                                              
Head Judge:  Sharyn Palmer 
Host Club:    SCFD 
 
  Date:   19/7/2015   
 

 

Open Division            
Round : 1      Line Judge:           
Round : 2      Line Judge:           

FP TEAM CLUB Round 1 Round 2 Total LAPS 
1 Sandra Smith & Maddie PADS 12.0 14.0 26.0 43 
2 Joel Pancari & Basil SCFD 9.5 16.0 25.5 43 
3 Gary Harris & Shania PADS 10.5 11.5 22.0 43 
4 Alica Wegner & Doppler SCFD 16.0 4.5 20.5 22 
5 Carol Lightfoot & Sari PADS 8.0 10.5 18.5 1 
6 Joel Pancari & Tric SCFD 4.5 12.0 16.5 1 
7 Wendy Newton & Quest MADD 10.5 5.5 16.0 1 
8 Allison Britton & Decoy DDS 0.0 15.0 15.0 1 
9 Allison Britton & Monty DDS 3.5 8.5 12.0 1 

10 Allison Britton & Focus DDS 7.0 4.5 11.5 1 
11 Helen Dibble & Indi PADS 0.0 10.0 10.0 1 
12 Allison Britton & Logic DDS 7.5 0.0 7.5 1 
             

Masters Division          
Round : 1      Line Judge:          
Round : 2      Line Judge:          

FP TEAM CLUB Round 1 Round 2 Total LAPS 
1 Callum Herrington & Dexter        21.00 (Q) 20.5 41.5 215 
2 Brian Lees & Stihllie PADS 19.5 16.5 36.0 172 
3 Peter Hamilton & Ted PADS 15.5 12.5 28.0 129 
4 Bruce Bentley & Runkle DDS 17.0 9.5 26.5 86 
5 Brent McDonald & Billie MADD 12.0 11.5 23.5 43 
6 Brian Lees & Jillie PADS 9.0 10.5 19.5 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CDA Game RESULTS SHEET 
Event: Super Spinners Canine Disc Championships                                                                              
Head Judge:  Sharyn Palmer 
Host Club:    SCFD 
Game:  Accuracy 
  Date:   19/7/2015   
 

 

All Division         
Round : 1      Line Judge:      Leanne Wegner               Score Judge:      Sharyn Palmer 

FP TEAM CLUB Score Total LAPS 
1 Alica Wegner & Doppler SCFD 13.00 (Q) 13.0 132 
2 Peter Hamilton & Ted PADS 13.00 (Q) 13.0 132 
3 Brent McDonald & Billie MADD 13.00 (Q) 13.0 132 
4 Brian Lees & Stihllie PADS 11.00 (Q) 11.0 66 
5 Allison Britton & Logic DDS 10.00 (Q) 10.0 66 
6 Sandra Smith & Maddie PADS 9.00 (Q) 9.0 33 
7 Allison Britton & Decoy DDS 9.00 (Q) 9.0 33 
8 Allison Britton & Focus DDS 8.0 8.0 21 
9 Allison Britton & Monty DDS 8.0 8.0 21 

10 Joel Pancari & Tric SCFD 8.0 8.0 21 
11 Julianne Hoey & Layla SCFD 8.0 8.0 21 
12 Brian Lees & Jillie PADS 8.0 8.0 21 
13 Bruce Bentley & Runkle DDS 6.0 6.0 1 
14 Callum Herrington & Dexter  5.0 5.0 1 
15 Joel Pancari & Basil SCFD 5.0 5.0 1 
16 Wendy Newton & Ramble MADD 4.0 4.0 1 
17 Helen Dibble & Indi PADS 3.0 3.0 1 
18 Mark O'Reilly & Blue PADS 3.0 3.0 1 
19 Candice Walsh & Scout PADS 3.0 3.0 1 
20 Allison Britton & GT DDS 1.0 1.0 1 
21 Christine Hamilton & Kip PADS 1.0 1.0 1 
22 Miri Segalowitz & Blue PADS 1.0 1.0 1 
23 Sally Elsom & Scout   1.0 1.0 1 
24 Tony Gray & Baxter PADS 1.0 1.0 1 
25 Wendy Newton & Quest MADD 1.0 1.0 1 
26 Stuart Robertson & Mr Monkey Man  0.0 0.0 1 
27 Wendy Newton & Journey MADD 0.0 0.0 1 
28 Wendy Blakeston & Fever   0.0 0.0 1 
29 Karen Moore & Zena  0.0 0.0 1 
30 Renae Crowe & Bella PADS 0.0 0.0 1 
31 Kristy Doran & Lexi PADS 0.0 0.0 1 
32 Julianne Hoey & Clancy SCFD 0.0 0.0 1 
33 Debbie Baker & Buddy PADS 0.0 0.0 1 

 


